

### CONTRACT SUMMARY

Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	7/27/09 Council approved contract	\$145,000
Contract Amendment No. 1	Administrative increase for additional services of preliminary work on Phase II	\$48,999
Proposed Contract Amendment No. 2	Increase current contract for additional services to begin Phase II (\$132,001) and Phase III (\$255,000).	\$387,001
Revised Total Contract Amount		\$581,000